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	District
	Name
	address
	town
	Post Code
	Phone
	e-mail

	
	Ray Hammond
	3 Cauldwell Close
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 8LP
	2523319
	annray@talktalk.net

	
	Tim Cooke
	4 Kingfisher Way
	Blyth
	NE24 3QR
	01670354834
	tim@timandlucy.co.uk

	A
	Paul Hartley
	39 Monks Road
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 9RY
	2528787
	paulsheila39hartley@gmail.com

	B
	Carole Mallett
	54 Brantwood Avenue
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 8NJ
	2521723
	carole.54@btinternet.com

	D
	Margaret Varley
	56 Davison Avenue
	Whitley Bay
	NE26 1SH
	2537752
	varleymargaret@gmail.com

	D
	Joan Blanchfield
	14 Mendip Close, Preston Grange
	North Shields
	NE29 9QP
	2961931
	j.blanchfield@hotmail.co.uk

	E
	Chris Hales
	10 Woodburn Drive
	Whitley Bay
	NE26 3HS
	2527537
	cj.hales@btinternet.com

	F
	Ann Sinclair
	14 Athol Gardens
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 9DN
	2528341
	eannsinclair@tiscali.co.uk

	G
	Valerie Taylor
	17 Clifton Grove
	Whitley Bay
	NE26 9UB
	2526172
	vt01912526172@gmail.com

	H
	Hazel Hall
	33 Hastings Avenue
	Whitley Bay
	NE26 4AF
	4477287
	hazel-hall@tiscali.co.uk

	J
	Ann Hammond
	3 Cauldwell Close
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 8LP
	2523319
	annray@talktalk.net

	K
	Barbara Watson
	139 Seatonville Road
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 9EG
	2894464
	keith.watson@blueyonder.co.uk

	L
	Catriona Fenwick
	37 Oakland Road
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 8LX
	2529913
	catrionafenwick@blueyonder.co.uk

	M
	Iain Ord
	20 Hermiston
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 9AN
	2520498
	ian.ord@sky.com

	N
	Sue Ames
	17 Kelso Drive
	North Shields
	NE29 9NS
	2513016
	susan_ames@hotmail.com

	O
	Barbara Burgess
	12 Cauldwell Close
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 8LP
	2512912
	barbara.burgess4@gmail.com

	R
	Bill Hopper
	24 Burnt House Road
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 9DZ
	2522345
	kathleen.bill@blueyonder.co.uk

	V1&2
	Iain Ord
	20 Hermiston
	Whitley Bay
	NE25 9AN
	2520498
	ian.ord@sky.com


